UCUELE!

Women Members’ Annual Conference 2024
Friday 29 November 14.00 - 17.30

INTER-SECTIONALITY - breaking down barriers and

14.00

14.05

14.20

15.45

16.00

16.45

17.30

enforcing our rights at work

Agenda

Welcome - Introduction by Jo Edge, Chair:
role and function of conference

Conference business
« Minutes of women members’ conference 2023
« Annual report of the Women Members’
Standing Committee (Pat Roche, Vice Chair)
Keynote Speakers

> Flora Renz, Centre for Sexuality, Race and
Gender Justice, University of Kent

> Dr Jenny Douglas. Black Women’s Health and
Wellbeing Research Network

> Amelia Baldwin, UWE Bristol

Q&A
Break

Inter-sectionality in practice: plenary discussion
chaired by Victoria Showunmi

Motions from branches and regions

Close of Conference



