

17.30

INTER-SECTIONALITY – breaking down barriers and enforcing our rights at work

	Agenda
14.00	Welcome - Introduction by Jo Edge, Chair: role and function of conference
14.05	 Conference business Minutes of women members' conference 2023 Annual report of the Women Members' Standing Committee (Pat Roche, Vice Chair)
14.20	Keynote Speakers
	 Flora Renz, Centre for Sexuality, Race and Gender Justice, University of Kent
	Dr Jenny Douglas. Black Women's Health and Wellbeing Research Network
	> Amelia Baldwin, UWE Bristol
	Q&A
15.45	Break
16.00	Inter-sectionality in practice: plenary discussion chaired by Victoria Showunmi
16.45	Motions from branches and regions

Close of Conference